
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Name= EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY
COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200001060000
05861

01/06/2000
08:38:09

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GATES,
MELISSA L

200002230000
55051

02/23/2000
08:24:07

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DELOACH,
AMANDA

200002250000
59861

02/25/2000
11:46:42

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SEALES,
DAVID L

200003150000
83201

03/15/2000
03:02:12

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WALTON, JO

200003290000
98901

03/29/2000
08:15:19

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MORRIS,
BONNIE J

200004190001
28011

04/19/2000
08:42:40

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JONES,
STEPHEN M

200005030001
43871

05/03/2000
08:11:58

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GRIFFITH,
CATHERINE K

200006070001
88871

06/07/2000
09:49:36

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JONES, DAWN
RENEE

200006070001
88881

06/07/2000
09:50:43

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MORGAN,
DELOIS A

200006090001
92581

06/09/2000
08:32:31

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SARRIS,
CATHERINE C

200007050002
20051

07/05/2000
08:51:44

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COOPER, KIM

200006210002
06431

06/21/2000
08:54:01

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BAZZELL,
MARLO JANE

200007250002
48751

07/25/2000
08:56:25

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY POE,
CHARLES E

200008040002
63341

08/04/2000
08:05:24

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GATHINGS,
MARIE M



200010160003
58621

10/16/2000
08:20:36

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY NEVINS,
REGENA

200010200003
65101

10/20/2000
08:43:59

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCANNALLY,
PAULA D

200010200003
65111

10/20/2000
08:44:00

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PATTERSON,
SUSAN
ELAINE

200010230003
66911

10/23/2000
08:17:13

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LYNCH,
TRACY

200010250003
69951

10/25/2000
08:14:31

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JEFFERS, SUE
A

200011210004
02101

11/21/2000
09:14:32

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RUSSO, JANE
D

200011210004
02091

11/21/2000
09:13:38

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WELBORN,
LATONIA

200011290004
09251

11/29/2000
09:00:59

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PHELPS,
PATRICIA

200003060000
69321

03/06/2000
08:10:53

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROMANO,
KATHY B

200003070000
71541

03/07/2000
08:25:46

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JUSTICE,
JAMES TERRY

200004060001
12461

04/06/2000
09:42:20

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GRAY,
WILLIAM P JR

200004060001
12451

04/06/2000
09:41:03

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GRAY,
REBECCA W

200004180001
27101

04/18/2000
08:13:22

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PORTER,
DOROTHY

200005020001
41981

05/02/2000
08:14:13

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MINOR, VICKI

200006260002
11591

06/26/2000
08:43:36

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PALMER,
JENNIFER C

200008020002
58631

08/02/2000
09:21:49

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SHADDIX,
JANE F


