COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200001060000 05861	01/06/2000 08:38:09	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GATES, MELISSA L						
200002230000 55051	02/23/2000 08:24:07	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DELOACH, AMANDA						
200002250000 59861	02/25/2000 11:46:42	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SEALES, DAVID L						
200003150000 83201	03/15/2000 03:02:12	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WALTON, JO						
200003290000 98901	03/29/2000 08:15:19	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MORRIS, BONNIE J						
200004190001 28011	04/19/2000 08:42:40	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JONES, STEPHEN M						
200005030001 43871	05/03/2000 08:11:58	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GRIFFITH, CATHERINE K						
200006070001 88871	06/07/2000 09:49:36	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JONES, DAWN RENEE						
200006070001 88881	06/07/2000 09:50:43	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MORGAN, DELOIS A						
200006090001 92581	06/09/2000 08:32:31	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SARRIS, CATHERINE C						
200007050002 20051	07/05/2000 08:51:44	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COOPER, KIM						
200006210002 06431	06/21/2000 08:54:01	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BAZZELL, MARLO JANE						
200007250002 48751	07/25/2000 08:56:25	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	POE, CHARLES E						
200008040002 63341	08/04/2000 08:05:24	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GATHINGS, MARIE M						

200010160003 58621	10/16/2000 08:20:36	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	NEVINS, REGENA			
200010200003 65101	10/20/2000 08:43:59	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCANNALLY, PAULA D			
200010200003 65111	10/20/2000 08:44:00	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PATTERSON, SUSAN ELAINE			
200010230003 66911	10/23/2000 08:17:13	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LYNCH, TRACY			
200010250003 69951	10/25/2000 08:14:31	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JEFFERS, SUE A			
200011210004 02101	11/21/2000 09:14:32	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RUSSO, JANE D			
200011210004 02091	11/21/2000 09:13:38	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WELBORN, LATONIA			
200011290004 09251	11/29/2000 09:00:59	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PHELPS, PATRICIA			
200003060000 69321	03/06/2000 08:10:53	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROMANO, KATHY B			
200003070000 71541	03/07/2000 08:25:46	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JUSTICE, JAMES TERRY			
200004060001 12461	04/06/2000 09:42:20	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GRAY, WILLIAM P JR			
200004060001 12451	04/06/2000 09:41:03	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GRAY, REBECCA W			
200004180001 27101	04/18/2000 08:13:22	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PORTER, DOROTHY			
200005020001 41981	05/02/2000 08:14:13	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MINOR, VICKI			
200006260002 11591	06/26/2000 08:43:36	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PALMER, JENNIFER C			
200008020002 58631	08/02/2000 09:21:49	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SHADDIX, JANE F			